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Adam SR Andrew
Samuel Fell
Nicholas Sudzina
Michael Hurley
Greg Flohr
Justin Rosenberg
Bill Johnson
Audrey Hill

Adam JR Andrew
Owen Belby

Helen McWilliams
Hovey Brent
Monica Richardson
Sean McGuiness
Kyle Tarter
James Kalbflhisch
Emma Howvey
Addison Hovey
Steve Staszak
Cydney Pollard
Ray Dietrich
Douglas Powley
Arene Staszak
Krissy Turkovic
Tina Conley
Sally Griffiths
Scott Hovey
Frank Milianta
Julia Belby
Mihocka MaryJo
Kathleen Howvey
Ann Miletti
David Turkovic
Erin Krumpe
Michelle DiPauln
Scott Oldham
Avery Capone
Joan Oldham
Jessica Capone
Amanda Pehler
Ruan Pehler

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

118:
118:
119:
121:
123:
123:
124
124
124
125:
Ha
126
H=H
H=H
-
Ha=H
Ha=H
129:
130:
31:
132:
134:
134:
HCH
137
138:
139:
139:
139
139:
141:
141:
142
143:
HETH
HETH
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18
54
36
57
06
42
30
43
59
28
09
12
16
27
04
33
33
22
12
15
35
30
37
12
54
14
44
45
50
51
09
45
59
05
07
11
21
34
01
02
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g 5
32 20 5:53
38 g3 6:05
28 32 6:18
36 21 7:04
39 60 7:26
37 37 7:37
37 24 7:53
3 1 7:57
14 6 8:02
73 g:12
40 7 8:25
39 58 8:26
56 g0 8:27
35 64 8:30
79 g:42
13 27 9:11
13 26 9:11
44 g5 9:27
2 9:43
7 g2 10:03
73 56 10:29
44 86 11:06
66 11:08
51 15 11:58
68 23 12:12
41 30 12:18
78 12:47
11 5 12:47
52 41 12:49
67 25 12:49
61 43 13:14
36 65 13:26
35 40 13:50
53 g1 13:52
61 50 14:12
39 12 14:13
61 49 14:16
35 10 14:20
39 54 15:46
38 55 15:46
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1 Mile Results

un Time
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Lydia Sudzina
Chase Hovey
Hovey Giuliana
Hovey Annalise
Danielle Giddings
Darian Czetli
John Meadows
Hovey Rooco
Hovey Christina
Steve Kim

Susan Menadovic
Newlon Ashley
Newlon Stephen
Newlon Eliza
Ahigail Ocker
Olivia Ocker
Elliana Ocker
Jason Ocker
Israel Pugliesi
Ahigail Johnson
Cooper Johnson
Robin Sondles
Annie Johnson
Casey Capone
Cameron Capone
Mackenzie Pehler
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4z
31
10
54
57
57
00
48
01
01
0z
03
03
11
13
14
14
16
25
25
27
27
45
46
12
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43
43
43
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37
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g g4

29
22
3

76
17
77
59
13
38
44
4

63
18
47
45
46
48
57
34
36
75
35
11
3
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6:09
6:42
9:31
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10
54
57
57
00
48
01
01
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12
14
14
14
16
25
25
27
27
45
46
12
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